
Amigos Preschool Calendar 2023-2024
Wednesday, August 30- Friday, September 1 Staff Professional Development  (Fire safety, first aid, CPR, & more) School Closed

Monday, September 4 Labor Day School Closed

Tuesday, September 5 First Day of School FIRST DAY

Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur School Closed

Monday, October 2- Wednesday, October 4 Picture Day Dress for picture day

Tuesday, October 31 Halloween & Amigos 5th Birthday Party! FIESTA

Thursday, November 2 Staff Professional Development NO AFTERCARE (PICK UP 2:30-3:00 PM)

Tuesday, November 21 Thanksgiving Party FIESTA

Wednesday, November 22 - Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Break School Closed

Wednesday, December 20 Holiday Party FIESTA

Thursday, December 21 - Monday, January 1 Winter Recess School Closed

Monday, January 15 MLK Day School Closed

Wednesday, February 14 Valentine’s Day Fiesta FIESTA

Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day School Closed

Wednesday, March 6 Staff Professional Development NO AFTERCARE (PICK UP 2:30-3:00 PM)

Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29 Spring Break School Closed

Monday, May 13 - Friday, May 17 Parent Conferences Conferences

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day School Closed

Tuesday, June 4 Staff Professional Development NO AFTERCARE (PICK UP 2:30-3:00 PM)

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth School Closed

Monday, July 1 - Friday, July 5 Summer Break School Closed

Friday, August 23 Last Day of School Year LAST DAY OF SCHOOL


